

1

SC 520/2022

STATE Vs. ROHIT@Neeraj AND ORS

FIR No 311 /2022

PS (Cyber Police Station)

01.02.2023

Ld. PO is on Half day leave (pre-lunch session).

Present: Sh. A.T.Ansari, Ld.Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Aman, Roshan,, Rohit @ Neeraj @ Chote, Ashish @
Kalu produced from JC.
Sh Vijay Kumar, Ld counsel for accused Rohit @ Neeraj @ Chote.
Sh Tariq Hashmi, Ld LAC for accused Roshan, Ashish @ Kalu and
Aman.

As per direction of Ld. PO.

Put up for purpose fixed on **13.03.2023**.

Reader